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42 Chalk Hill, Watford, WD19 4BX
01923510418Tel:

Browns Confectionery Ltd

LDBUENPOTR

Regular Loaded Buenito Pot- chocolate fudge brownie, hazelnut cream with crunchy kunafa, & chocolate creamy 

Product Code

Product Description

Product Ingredients All of our products are made in a kitchen that handles Cereals containing gluten (Wheat, Oats, Barley, Rye); Soya; Milk; Eggs; 

Sesame; Tree Nuts; Peanuts. This product may therefore contain traces of the above allergens and is not suitable for individuals 

Product Composition

Chocolate Brownie: Sugar, enriched WHEAT flour, SOYA and/or canola oil, water, pasteurized EGG white, corn syrup, semi-sweet chocolate (sugar, 
cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, flavouring, MILK) (4%), cocoa powder (4%), shortening (palm, canola and modified palm oil), 
flavourings, salt, whey powder (MILK), modified maize starch, raising agents (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, maize starch, 
enriched WHEAT flour, monocalcium phosphate, calcium sulfate), SOYA lecithin. Hazelnut white chocolate cream: vegetable oils (sunflower, palm), 
sugar, HAZELNUTS (10%), skimmed MILK powder, WHEY powder, LACTOSE , emulsifier SOYA lecithin, flavours. Chocolate Wafer: Skimmed MILK 
Powder (28%), Sugar, Palm Oil, WHEAT Flour (15.5%), Fat-Reduced Cocoa (4%), Sunflower Oil, Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA), Salt, Raising Agent 
(Sodium Bicarbonate), Vanillin May contain traces of hazelnuts & mustard. Kunafa : WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Water, Salt. Belgian Milk 
Chocolate : Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring

42Shelf Life : (Days) 175.6Total Pack Weight :

Nutritional Information

Energy Kj

Per 100g Per Pack

Energy Kcal

Protein

Carbohydrate

Of Which Sugars

Fat

Of Which Saturates

Fibre

Sodium

Salt

502.6 882.6

7.3 12.9

56.1 98.4

37.2 65.3

27.8 48.7

7.1 12.5

1.0 1.8

0.0 0.0

0.4 0.8

Typical Values

1960.9 3443.4

NMES 0.0 0.0

Message 1

Message 2

Ingredients By Weight Grams >2%
Buenito Bar Mix 80 Y

Chocolate Brownie 70 Y

Chocolate Wafer 25.6 Y

ALLERGENS
Soya

Cereals containing gluten

Egg

Milk

Nuts
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